
Leadership and 

business 

communication

Project 

Management with 

Agile the IBM way

Design Thinking

Client 

Management in IT 

environment

Design Thinking
Client Management in IT 

environment

Cloud 

Development 

and operations

Data protection 

in IT

Architecture in 

IT

Leadership and 

business 

communication

Service management 

with Agile the IBM 

way

Registration 24.02.2020 - 8.03.2020
24.02.2020 - 

8.03.2020

24.02.2020 - 

8.03.2020

24.02.2020 - 

8.03.2020

24.02.2020 - 

8.03.2020
24.02.2020 - 8.03.2020

24.02.2020 - 

8.03.2020

24.02.2020 - 

8.03.2020

24.02.2020 - 

8.03.2020

24.02.2020 - 

8.03.2020

24.02.2020 - 

8.03.2020

Entry exam
17.03.2020, 15:00 - 

16:30

10.03.2020, 16:00 - 

17:00

12.03.2020, 14:45 - 

16:00

11.03.2020, 14:45 - 

16:00

17.03.2020, 16:00 - 

17:00
11.03.2020, 14:30

12.03.2020, 

10:00 - 12:00

12.03.2020, 

12:00 - 14:00

12.03.2020, 

14:00 - 16:00

11.03.2020, 

15:00 - 17:00

10.03.2020, 15:00 - 

17:00

Classess’ start 24.03.2020 19.03.2020 21.04.2020 18.03.2020 24.03.2020 25.03.2020 19.03.2020 18.03.2020 schedule soon 16.03.2020 17.03.2020

Number of classes 7 10 5 7 5 7 10 9 7 8

Final exam 02.06.2020 07.05.2020 10.06.2020 01.06.2020 05.05.2020


